Direzione: Clelles / Grenoble / Veynes
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Tabella oraria

Gare de Clelles - Mens
Clelles
Gare de Lus-la-Croix-

Haute
Lus-la-Croix-Haute
Gare de Aspres-sur-
Buéch
Aspres-sur-Buéch

Gare de Gap
Gap

Gare de Veynes
Dévoluy

Veynes

Gare de Grenoble
Grenoble

Gare de Aspres-sur-
Buéch
Aspres-sur-Buéch

Gare de Lus-la-Croix-

Haute
Lus-la-Croix-Haute

Gare de Clelles - Mens
Clelles

5:38

5:48

6:08

6:36

19:24

19:50

20:10

20:20
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